Organigramma
-1 TUTTI

-| Comune di Manerbio
Area Amministrativa
Area Economico-Finanziaria
Area Polizia Locale
Area Servizi alla persona
Area Tecnica

Totali dal 01/03/2024 al 31/03/2024

Dipendenti
41
41
8
5
7
11
10

Teorico
913
913
188
105
177
233
210

Presenze

737
737
165

73
136
176
187

Assenze
176
176
23
32
41
57
23

Pre. %
80,72
80,72
87,77
69,52
76,84
75,54
89,05

Ass. %
19,28
19,28
12,23
30,48
23,16
24,46
10,95



